
Joint Powers Agreement Amendment Allocated Funds 

Six (6) – Year Term 

Anticipated reimbursement amount for the City of Mendota Heights Organics Drop-Off Site 

Anticipated Reimbursement Amount 

Original JPA
Allocation 

Amendment 
Increase 

Amended 
JPA 

Allocation 

Hauling – Collection and Composting Fees (6 Years) $15,130 $18,173 $33,303 

Compostable Bags – Participant Use (6 years) $13,370 $10,827 $24,197 

Total Reimbursement Amount $28,500 $29,000 $57,500 

Attachment: Allocated JPA Funding




